Made in the UK >1<

High Torqe Starter Motors

RAC663

VISTEON STARTER MOTOR

Original "Visteon" gear reduced starter motor, built to OEM Standards. Compact, lightweight and powerful units

delivering huge cranking power

Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Mazda

Fiesta IV 16V
Fiesta IV 16V
Focus |
Focus |
Puma 16V
Puma 16V
Puma 16V
122 11

Model

RAC663

Engine Size

1.25i
1.4
1.4
1.6
14
1.6
1.7
1.25

1995 - 2002
1995 - 1998
1998 - 2005
1998 - 2005
1998 - 2000
2000 - 2001
1997 - 2001
1996 - 2002

RAC663

Kilowatts

Teeth
Voltage
Weight

0.80 kW
10

12V
2.90 kg
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