



RAC663

VISTEON STARTER MOTOR

Original "Visteon" gear reduced starter motor, built to OEM Standards. Compact, lightweight and powerful units delivering huge cranking power









RAC663			
Make	Model	Engine Size	Year
Ford	Fiesta IV 16V	1.25i	1995 - 2002
Ford	Fiesta IV 16V	1.4i	1995 - 1998
Ford	Focus I	1.4i	1998 - 2005
Ford	Focus I	1.6	1998 - 2005
Ford	Puma 16V	1.4	1998 - 2000
Ford	Puma 16V	1.6	2000 - 2001
Ford	Puma 16V	1.7	1997 - 2001
Mazda	121 III	1.25	1996 - 2002

RAC663			
Item	Value		
Kilowatts	0.80 kW		
Teeth	10		
Voltage	12 V		
Weight	2.90 kg		